Memphis-Shelby County Airport Authority

Project Number - No. 16-1408-02 RWSL - Construction
Location & Date 7/22/2025

*** Please leave Business Card if available

By signing in, you are an authorized representative of listed company.

~|Memphis

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Telephone / Fax

Company Name Email :
P = Phone; M = Mobile; F = Fax

P. 662-453-2424
RC Construction Co., Inc. Randy Scott rscott@rcconst.net M.

F.

P. 954-978-9300
Hypower LLC Edwin Rosario erosario@hypowerinc.com M.

F.

P. (901)619-1189
Tri-State Armature & Electrical Works Inc Terry Wood twood@tsarm.com M.

F.

P. 662-453-2424
RC Construction Co., Inc. Drew Golden dgolden@rcconst.net M.

F.

P. 662-453-2424
RC Construction Danny Farmer dfarmer@rcconst.net M.

F.

P.
Midsouth Fiber Communications, Joe Burnette joe@midsouthfiber.net M.

F.

P. 901-601-7410
Airfield, Etc, Inc. Stephanie Poole Stephanie@airfieldetc.com M.

F.

P. 901-795-6043
Power Doctors Electrical Services Carlton Anderson M.

F.

P.
RC Construction Kaity Higginbotham M.

F.
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